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1111 496475 MIQUEL Pat 2000 ABS CAEI 200200200200 100 100

1111 496055 PAU Nuria 1994 ABS LMCE 200200200200 100 100

3333 496425 OLMO Carmela 2000 ABS CAEI 185185185185 45 0 60 80

4444 496440 VIDAOR Ana 2001 ABS CAEI 156156156156 32 50 29 45

5555 496376 RELAT Maria 1999 ABS CAEI 140140140140  60 80  

5555 496138 BARGALLO Julia 1995 ABS CAEI 140140140140 60 80

7777 496322 MATEU Eugenia 1998 ABS LMCE 140140140140 50  40 50

8888 496443 KRATTLI Martina 2001 ABS GRANUEC 130130130130 36 36 26 32

9999 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 ABS MLEC 122122122122 29 45 22 26

10101010 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 ABS LMCE 121121121121  40 45 36

11111111 496442 CLOTET Aran 2001 ABS CEVA 111111111111 26 32 24 29

12121212 496176 BOIX MARIONA 1995 ABS LMCE 110110110110 50 60

13131313 496424 RUIZ Sofia 2000 ABS AISC 88888888 22 24 20 22

13131313 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 ABS LMCE 88888888 24 26 18 20

15151515 496327 MIQUEL Mirentxu 1998 ABS CAEI 80808080 80  

16161616 496473 POMES ROVIRA CARLOTA 2001 ABS CAEI 72727272 32 40

17171717 496469 ORRIOLS Cristina 2001 ABS LMCE 67676767 16 22 14 15

18181818 496470 RAGULL LORAS Marta 2001 ABS LMCE 55555555 15 15 11 14

19191919 496466 URENA POCH Maria 2001 ABS LMCE 47474747 13 13 9 12

20202020 496477 ALONSO Mireia 2001 ABS LMCE 44444444  16 12 16

21212121 496413 VAZQUEZ Mireia 2000 ABS GRANUEC 40404040 40 0

22222222 496468 GONZALEZ COMPANY Mariona Fusui 2001 ABS LMCE 36363636 18 18

22222222 496426 ALBERT CLARA 2000 ABS CAEI 36363636 36  

24242424 496446 SASTRE Elsa 2001 ABS GRANUEC 34343434 14 20

25252525 496467 CASALS  GODAYOL Marina 2001 ABS LMCE 33333333 10 12  11

26262626 496370 FORNE Ruth 1999 ABS LMCE 31313131  14 7 10

27272727 496441 SENTIS Cristina 2001 ABS CANM 29292929  29

28282828 496478 MARTI MONTSERRAT PIA 2001 ABS CAEI 26262626 13 13

29292929 496412 FERNANDEZ ISABEL 2000 ABS GRANUEC 24242424  24

30303030 496458 CORTES SOLE Marina 2001 ABS CANM 21212121 11  10  

31313131 496481 BLANCH PLANA Nuria 2000 ABS MLEC 20202020 20  

32323232 496427 SASTRE SOFIA 2000 ABS GRANUEC 18181818  18

33333333 496479 MARTI MONTSERRAT CLARA 2001 ABS CAEI 16161616 16  

34343434 496474 MURIEL DE DIOS NURIA 2001 ABS CAEI 15151515 6 9

34343434 496326 VALENCIA IVET 1998 ABS GRANUEC 15151515 15  

36363636 496456 ABAD ORSOLA Maria 2001 ABS CANM 12121212 12  

37373737 496464 GARCES MARTINEZ MARIA 2001 ABS CANMC 8888 8  
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1111 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 CIT MLEC 244244244244 80 100 32 32

2222 496322 MATEU Eugenia 1998 CIT LMCE 240240240240 100 0 60 80

3333 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 CIT LMCE 205205205205 80 80 45

4444 496176 BOIX MARIONA 1995 CIT LMCE 200200200200 100 100

5555 496442 CLOTET Aran 2001 CIT CEVA 192192192192 60 60 36 36

6666 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 CIT LMCE 150150150150 50 50 26 24

7777 496424 RUIZ Sofia 2000 CIT AISC 145145145145 45 45 29 26

8888 496469 ORRIOLS Cristina 2001 CIT LMCE 110110110110 32 40 20 18

9999 496440 VIDAOR ANA 2001 CIT CAEI 105105105105 45 60

10101010 496473 POMES ROVIRA CARLOTA 2001 CIT CAEI 100100100100 50 50



11111111 496470 RAGULL LORAS Marta 2001 CIT LMCE 86868686 29 26 15 16

12121212 496443 KRATTLI MARTINA 2001 CIT GRANUEC 80808080 40 40

13131313 496466 URENA POCH Maria 2001 CIT LMCE 73737373 24 22 13 14

14141414 496468 GONZALEZ COMPANY Mariona Fusui 2001 CIT LMCE 68686868 36 32

15151515 496477 ALONSO Mireia 2001 CIT LMCE 65656565 29 16 20

16161616 496446 SASTRE Elsa 2001 CIT GRANUEC 62626262 26 36

17171717 496467 CASALS  GODAYOL Marina 2001 CIT LMCE 51515151 18 20 13

18181818 496370 FORNE Ruth 1999 CIT LMCE 47474747 24 11 12

19191919 496481 BLANCH PLANA Nuria 2000 CIT MLEC 40404040 40

20202020 496458 CORTES SOLE Marina 2001 CIT CANM 34343434 20 14

21212121 496478 MARTI MONTSERRAT PIA 2001 CIT CAEI 33333333 18 15

22222222 496412 FERNANDEZ ISABEL 2000 CIT GRANUEC 29292929 29

23232323 496479 MARTI MONTSERRAT CLARA 2001 CIT CAEI 24242424 24

24242424 496427 SASTRE SOFIA 2000 CIT GRANUEC 22222222 22

25252525 496326 VALENCIA IVET 1998 CIT GRANUEC 22222222 22

26262626 496456 ABAD ORSOLA Maria 2001 CIT CANM 22222222 22

27272727 496474 MURIEL DE DIOS NURIA 2001 CIT CAEI 21212121 10 11

28282828 496464 GARCES MARTINEZ MARIA 2001 CIT CANMC 12121212 12
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1111 496475 MIQUEL PATRICIA 2000 U18 CAEI 200200200200 100 100

2222 496425 OLMO Carmela 2000 U18 CAEI 185185185185 45 0 60 80

3333 496440 VIDAOR Ana 2001 U18 CAEI 156156156156 32 50 29 45

4444 496443 KRATTLI Martina 2001 U18 GRANUEC 130130130130 36 36 26 32

5555 496480 BORRAS SOLSONA Anna 2001 U18 MLEC 122122122122 29 45 22 26

6666 496442 CLOTET Aran 2001 U18 CEVA 111111111111 26 32 24 29

7777 496424 RUIZ Sofia 2000 U18 AISC 88888888 22 24 20 22

8888 496473 POMES ROVIRA CARLOTA 2001 U18 CAEI 72727272 32 40

9999 496469 ORRIOLS Cristina 2001 U18 LMCE 67676767 16 22 14 15

10101010 496470 RAGULL LORAS Marta 2001 U18 LMCE 55555555 15 15 11 14

11111111 496466 URENA POCH Maria 2001 U18 LMCE 47474747 13 13 9 12

12121212 496477 ALONSO Mireia 2001 U18 LMCE 44444444  16 12 16

13131313 496413 VAZQUEZ Mireia 2000 U18 GRANUEC 40404040 40 0

14141414 496468 GONZALEZ COMPANY Mariona Fusui 2001 U18 LMCE 36363636 18 18

15151515 496426 ALBERT CLARA 2000 U18 CAEI 36363636 36  

16161616 496446 SASTRE Elsa 2001 U18 GRANUEC 34343434 14 20

17171717 496467 CASALS  GODAYOL Marina 2001 U18 LMCE 33333333 10 12  11

18181818 496441 SENTIS Cristina 2001 U18 CANM 29292929  29

19191919 496478 MARTI MONTSERRAT PIA 2001 U18 CAEI 26262626 13 13

20202020 496412 FERNANDEZ ISABEL 2000 U18 GRANUEC 24242424  24

21212121 496458 CORTES SOLE Marina 2001 U18 CANM 21212121 11  10  

22222222 496481 BLANCH PLANA Nuria 2000 U18 MLEC 20202020 20  

23232323 496427 SASTRE SOFIA 2000 U18 GRANUEC 18181818  18

24242424 496479 MARTI MONTSERRAT CLARA 2001 U18 CAEI 16161616 16  

25252525 496474 MURIEL DE DIOS NURIA 2001 U18 CAEI 15151515 6 9

26262626 496456 ABAD ORSOLA Maria 2001 U18 CANM 12121212 12  

27272727 496464 GARCES MARTINEZ MARIA 2001 U18 CANMC 8888 8  
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1111 496376 RELAT Maria 1999 U21 CAEI 140140140140  60 80  

2222 496322 MATEU Eugenia 1998 U21 LMCE 140140140140 50  40 50



3333 496371 FORNE Alba 1999 U21 LMCE 121121121121  40 45 36

4444 496373 SULE Georgina 1999 U21 LMCE 88888888 24 26 18 20

5555 496327 MIQUEL Mirentxu 1998 U21 CAEI 80808080 80  

6666 496370 FORNE Ruth 1999 U21 LMCE 31313131  14 7 10

7777 496326 VALENCIA IVET 1998 U21 GRANUEC 15151515 15  
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1111 491876 PUENTE TASIAS Alejandro 1994 ABS CAEI 150150150150 100 50

2222 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 ABS GRANUEC 147147147147 32 29 36 50

3333 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 ABS CAEI 142142142142 32 50 60

4444 492197 GARAY Aingeru 1998 ABS CAEI 140140140140 60 80

4444 492065 ORTEGA Ricard 1996 ABS LMCE 140140140140 80 60

6666 492293 SANS Isidre 2000 ABS AISC 140140140140 40 40 60

7777 492337 COSTA Jordi 2001 ABS CANMC 114114114114 14 100

8888 492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 ABS SCC 108108108108 36 32 40

9999 492295 LARRIU DANIEL 2000 ABS CEVA 100100100100 100

9999 492135 JOHN Luca 1995 ABS LMCE 100100100100 100

11111111 492316 ESEVERRI David 2001 ABS CAEI 98989898 22 40 36

12121212 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 ABS LMCE 95959595 50 45

13131313 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 ABS CAEI 93939393 20 20 24 29

14141414 492176 SELLAS Nil 1997 ABS CANM 90909090 45 45

15151515 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 ABS GRANUEC 89898989 9 80

16161616 492318 TRIULZI JORDI M. 2001 ABS LMCE 80808080 80

17171717 492338 ISERN JAN 2001 ABS GRANUEC 71717171 26 45

18181818 492340 BURGOS Ignacio 2001 ABS CSC 62626262 12 18 32

19191919 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 ABS LMCE 53535353 24 29

20202020 492339 CONSUL Peir 2001 ABS CAEI 52525252 26 26

21212121 492349 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 2001 ABS CANM 51515151 29 22

22222222 492357 SALA EGUARAS Lluc 2001 ABS LMCE 49494949 16 18 15

23232323 492200 SABUGAL BORJA 1998 ABS CAEI 46464646 20 26

24242424 492257 SOLE Guillem 1999 ABS GRANUEC 46464646 24 22

25252525 492356 ROS Marc 2001 ABS LMCE 37373737 12 9 16

26262626 492265 MANANES Alfons 1992 ABS LMCE 37373737 11 8 18

27272727 492052 FORNE Marc 1996 ABS LMCE 36363636 9 6 6 15

28282828 492281 CASELLAS Arnau 2000 ABS GRANUEC 36363636 36

29292929 492196 ESEVERRI JUAN 1998 ABS CAEI 35353535 13 22

30303030 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 ABS ELIT 35353535 15 20

31313131 492364 DE DALMASES Marti 2001 ABS ELIT 32323232 11 10 11

32323232 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 ABS CANMC 29292929 13 16

33333333 492363 BARCONS LLORACH Albert 2001 ABS ELIT 29292929 15 14

34343434 492368 SOLA JAVIER 2001 ABS CAEI 24242424 24

35353535 492350 SOLER PERRAMON Adria 2001 ABS CANM 24242424 5 5 14

36363636 492352 FURRIOL TORRELL Lluis 2001 ABS CANM 24242424 10 7 7

37373737 492365 VIDAL Pere 2001 ABS BELLV 21212121 13 8

38383838 492366 BALLESTEROS Daniel 2001 ABS ELIT 18181818 18

39393939 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 ABS LMCE 16161616 16

40404040 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 ABS CAEI 14141414 14

41414141 492194 SOLDEVILA ORIOL 1998 ABS LMCE 12121212 12

42424242 492270 SOLA INIGO 1998 ABS CAEI 10101010 10
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1 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 CIT GRANUEC 189189189189 60 29 50 50

2 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 CIT CAEI 172172172172 32 80 60

3 491395 SALARICH Xavier 1990 CIT LMCE 145145145145 100 45

4 492176 SELLAS Nil 1997 CIT CANM 140140140140 80 60



5 492337 COSTA Jordi 2001 CIT CANMC 129129129129 29 100

6 492318 TRIULZI JORDI M. 2001 CIT LMCE 100100100100 100

6 492135 JOHN Luca 1995 CIT LMCE 100100100100 100

8 492338 ISERN JAN 2001 CIT GRANUEC 90909090 45 45

9 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 CIT GRANUEC 89898989 9  80

10 492340 BURGOS Ignacio 2001 CIT CSC 84848484 12 32 40

11 492357 SALA EGUARAS Lluc 2001 CIT LMCE 80808080 36 18 26

12 492349 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 2001 CIT CANM 72727272 50 22

13 492200 SABUGAL BORJA 1998 CIT CAEI 72727272 36 36

14 492339 CONSUL Peir 2001 CIT CAEI 71717171 45 26

15 492257 SOLE Guillem 1999 CIT GRANUEC 64646464 24 40

16 492356 ROS Marc 2001 CIT LMCE 61616161 24 15 22

17 492366 BALLESTEROS Daniel 2001 CIT ELIT 56565656 40 16

18 492363 BARCONS LLORACH Albert 2001 CIT ELIT 56565656 32 24

19 492052 FORNE Marc 1996 CIT LMCE 56565656 18 6 12 20

20 492196 ESEVERRI JUAN 1998 CIT CAEI 51515151 22 29

21 492364 DE DALMASES Marti 2001 CIT ELIT 50505050 22 10 18

22 492265 MANANES Alfons 1992 CIT LMCE 49494949 11 14 24

23 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 CIT CANMC 42424242 13 29

24 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 CIT ELIT 41414141 15 26

25 492352 FURRIOL TORRELL Lluis 2001 CIT CANM 40404040 20 7 13

26 492365 VIDAL Pere 2001 CIT BELLV 34343434 26 8

27 492350 SOLER PERRAMON Adria 2001 CIT CANM 34343434 5 11 18

28 492368 SOLA JAVIER 2001 CIT CAEI 32323232 32

29 492194 SOLDEVILA ORIOL 1998 CIT LMCE 20202020 20

30 492270 SOLA INIGO 1998 CIT CAEI 16161616 16

30 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 CIT LMCE 16161616 16

32 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 CIT CAEI 14141414 14
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1 492280 BERNEY Joan 2000 U18 GRANUEC 147147147147 32 29 36 50

2 492293 SANS Isidre 2000 U18 AISC 140140140140 40 40 60

3 492337 COSTA Jordi 2001 U18 CANMC 114114114114 14 100

4 492320 BOSCH Guillem 2001 U18 SCC 108108108108 36 32 40

5 492295 LARRIU DANIEL 2000 U18 CEVA 100100100100 100

6 492316 ESEVERRI David 2001 U18 CAEI 98989898 22 40 36

7 492315 RELAT Lluis 2001 U18 CAEI 93939393 20 20 24 29

8 492279 AGUILA Pol 2000 U18 GRANUEC 89898989 9 80

9 492318 TRIULZI JORDI M. 2001 U18 LMCE 80808080 80

10 492338 ISERN JAN 2001 U18 GRANUEC 71717171 26 45

11 492319 BEASCOECHEA Jordi 2001 U18 LMCE 53535353 24 29

12 492339 CONSUL Peir 2001 U18 CAEI 52525252 26 26

13 492349 PRIETO BRAVO Alfred 2001 U18 CANM 51515151 29 22

14 492357 SALA EGUARAS Lluc 2001 U18 LMCE 49494949 16 18 15

15 492356 ROS Marc 2001 U18 LMCE 37373737 12 9 16

16 492281 CASELLAS Arnau 2000 U18 GRANUEC 36363636 36

17 492367 SISNIEGA Gonzalo 2001 U18 ELIT 35353535 15 20

18 492364 DE DALMASES Marti 2001 U18 ELIT 32323232 11 10 11

19 492363 BARCONS LLORACH Albert 2001 U18 ELIT 29292929 15 14

20 492368 SOLA JAVIER 2001 U18 CAEI 24242424 24

21 492350 SOLER PERRAMON Adria 2001 U18 CANM 24242424 5 5 14



20 492352 FURRIOL TORRELL Lluis 2001 U18 CANM 24242424 10 7 7

23 492365 VIDAL Pere 2001 U18 BELLV 21212121 13 8

24 492366 BALLESTEROS Daniel 2001 U18 ELIT 18181818 18

25 492355 GOULA BALLESTER Francesc 2001 U18 LMCE 16161616 16

26 492310 GUTIERREZ Gabriel 2000 U18 CAEI 14141414 14
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1 492198 MARTINEZ Jon 1998 U21 CAEI 142142142142 32 50 60

2 492197 GARAY Aingeru 1998 U21 CAEI 140140140140 60 80

3 492176 SELLAS Nil 1997 U21 CANM 90909090 45 45

4 492340 BURGOS Ignacio 2001 U21 CSC 62626262 12 18 32

5 492257 SOLE Guillem 1999 U21 GRANUEC 46464646 24 22

6 492200 SABUGAL BORJA 1998 U21 CAEI 46464646 20 26

7 492196 ESEVERRI JUAN 1998 U21 CAEI 35353535 13 22

8 492266 CASTELLVI Manel 1999 U21 CANMC 29292929 13 16

9 492194 SOLDEVILA ORIOL 1998 U21 LMCE 12121212 12

10 492270 SOLA INIGO 1998 U21 CAEI 10101010 10
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